
2/27/2025

Bidders List - Supplying, Delivering and Installing Precast Concrete Box Beams
 and/or Supplying and Delivering Precast Concrete Box Culverts Notice to Bidders /Bid Packet #

Alan Stone Company 1
P.O. Box 186
Williamstown, WV 26187
Ph: 740-525-1585
estimator@alanstonecompany.com

Capital City Group Inc 2
2299 Performance Way
Columbus OH  43207
Ph: 614-278-2120   Fax: 614-278-2184
kjenkins@ccgroup-inc.com

Carr Concrete 3
P.O. Box 265
Waverly, WV 26184
Ph:  304-464-4441   Fax: 304-464-4013
wkapraun@lbfoster.com

Forterra Building Products 4
Attn: Harold Baker
1500 Haul Road
Columbus, OH  43207
Ph:937-538-0183   Fax: 469-586-1407
harold.baker@forterrabp.com

Lindsay Precast 5
Attn: 
PO Box 578
Canal Fulton, OH  44614
Ph: 330-854-4511   Fax: 330-854-6664
info@lindsayprecast.com
bwilhelm@LindsayPrecast.com

Mack Industries 6
Attn: Jim Thompson, VP
201 Columbia Rd.
Valley City, OH  44280
Ph: 330-483-3111 Ext. 6242   Fax: 330-483-3507
jthompson@mackconcrete.com

Ohio Valley Contracting 7
Attn: Rhett McGregor
10361 Giverny Blvd.
Cincinnati OH  45241
Ph: 513-733-0552   Fax: N/A
rmcgregor@fuse.net

Prestress Services Industries, LLC 8
Attn: David Szydlik
250 N. Hartford Ave  Ste 310
Columbus, OH 43222
Ph: 859-402-6063   Fax:859-283-1744
dszydlik@prestressservices.com

United Precast Industries, LLC 9
Attn: Chip Brown
400 Howard Street
Mt. Vernon, OH  43050
Ph: 740-393-1121 x 248  Fax: 740-392-9708
cbrown@prestressservices.com
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The Builders Exchange 10
Attn: Lori Romano
9555 Rockside Rd. Suite 300
Valleyview, OH 44125
Ph: 866-907-6300  Fax: 866-907-6304
lromano@bxohio.com

Contech Engineering Solutions, LLC 11
9025 Centre Pointe Dr.  Suite 400
West Chester, Ohio  45069
Ph: 800.338.1122   Fax: 513.645.7993
csinfo@con-span.com

Dayton Builders Exchange 12
2077 Embury Pk Rd.
Dayton, OH  45414
Ph:866-907-6300  Fax: 866-907-6304
lromano@bxohio.com

I SQ FT Plan Room 13
4500 Lake Forest Dr    Suite 502
Cincinnati, OH  45242
Ph: 800-364-2059  ext 8362
Fax: 866-570-8187
ohio@isqft.com

Construction News Corporation 14
7261 Engle Road Suite 304
Middleburge Heights, OH  44130
Ph:800-969-4700  Fax: 800-229-4626
bids@constructionjournal.com

Reed Construction Data 15
Attn: Document Processing
30 Technology Pkwy South
Suite 100
Norcross, GA  30092
Fax: 800-774-9097
addenda@reedbusiness.com
docprocessing@reedbusiness.com

Contractors Register, Inc. 16
800 E. Main Street
Jefferson Valley, NY  10535
Kathy Stein
Ph: 800.431.2584 Fax: 914.243.4936
kstein@thebluebook.com

F.W. Dodge Division 17
McGraw-Hill Construction/DODGE
Attn: Cheryl Moore
1175 Dublin Rd.
Columbus, OH  43215
Ph: (800) 328-4542 X3667  Fax: (888) 376-4319

CDC News 18
Attn: Ryan Rockwell
3825 Edwards Road  Ste 800
Cincinnati, OH  45209
Ph: (800) 364-2059  Fax: (877) 477-1564
rrockwell@cdcnews.com
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Encore Precast 19
Attn: Mike Krismer
416 West Ritter Street
Seven Mile, Ohio 45062
Ph: 513-991-5877
mkrismer@encoreprecastllc.com

R & I Construction Inc.    20
Pres: Clint Reis    
2931 s. St. Rt. 67
Tiffin, OH  44883
Ph: 419-448-8236  Fax: 419-447-5801
riconst@bright.net

Proflex Consturction & Supplies LLC 21
Attn: David Ehlers
308 Albion Ave. 
Cincinnati, Oh 45246
Ph: 513-515-8257
davidehlers@proflexcs.com

Double Z Construction 22
2550 Harrison Road 
Columbus, OH  43204
Ph: 614-274-2700 Fax: 614-274-2702
JustinGuzzo@doublez.co
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